
                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          September 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  798  Hope Connolly                12  Iowa-Grant                     20:05.3  6:28 
      2    2  637  Nora Jillson                 10  Boscobel                       20:27.1  6:35 
      3    3  940  Kaylee Peterson              11  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:39.0  6:39 
      4       760  Kylee Mumm                    9  Fennimore                      20:55.8  6:45 
      5    4 1017  Hanna Martensen              11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:06.0  6:48 
      6    5  816  Autumn Jacks                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:22.5  6:53 
      7    6 1037  Audrey North                 11  Tri State Homeschool           21:33.9  6:57 
      8    7  633  Skyler Carlin                12  Boscobel                       21:55.1  7:04 
      9      1006  Ella Woodworth               12  Shullsburg/Belmont             21:58.2  7:05 
     10    8  821  Jayla Nagel                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:00.7  7:06 
     11    9  640  Aleya Kliesner               11  Boscobel                       22:01.0  7:06 
     12   10 1066  Isabella Bunders              9  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:02.6  7:06 
     13   11  815  Lilly Geary                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:06.9  7:08 
     14   12  820  Jadence Nagel                10  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:38.9  7:18 
     15   13  814  Alessia Gatta                12  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:45.7  7:20 
     16   14 1016  Lily Hoppman                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:58.8  7:24 
     17       959  Jessica Patterson            12  River Ridge                    22:59.9  7:25 
     18   15  822  McKinley Ray                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:29.0  7:34 
     19       752  Alyssa Bray                  12  Fennimore                      23:45.3  7:39 
     20   16  636  Lilah Glasbrenner            11  Boscobel                       24:03.0  7:45 
     21   17  917  Tannah Radloff               10  Prairie du Chien               24:23.3  7:51 
     22   18  936  Grace Fretz                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:32.0  7:54 
     23   19 1019  Ashlyn Pitzen                12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:34.4  7:55 
     24   20  912  Allison Mathies              10  Prairie du Chien               24:39.4  7:57 
     25   21  910  Josie Kramer                 11  Prairie du Chien               24:45.2  7:59 
     26   22  646  Trinity Steele               12  Boscobel                       24:50.4  8:00 
     27   23  632  Easton Carlin                12  Boscobel                       24:52.2  8:01 
     28   24  918  Teagan Radloff               12  Prairie du Chien               24:54.2  8:01 
     29   25 1038  Caitlyn Pratt                 9  Tri State Homeschool           24:54.3  8:01 
     30   26  920  Shayla Straka                12  Prairie du Chien               24:59.9  8:03 
     31   27  811  Breylyn Culver                9  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:09.0  8:06 
     32   28 1013  Cori Atten                   11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:19.1  8:09 
     33   29  907  Ava Hager                    12  Prairie du Chien               25:24.2  8:11 
     34   30  938  Emma Hady                    11  Richland Center/Ithaca         25:30.3  8:13 
     35   31  644  Aubrey Seep                   9  Boscobel                       25:36.4  8:15 
     36       764  Mallori Oyen                  9  Fennimore                      26:08.5  8:25 
     37   32  799  Meagan Cullen                11  Iowa-Grant                     26:18.8  8:29 
     38   33 1073  Madison Walz                 12  Wauzeka-Steuben                27:04.7  8:43 
     39   34 1015  Camryn Hendrickson            9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:11.5  8:46 
     40   35 1018  Emma Meneguin                 9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:12.1  8:46 
     41   36 1042  Katie Snyder                  9  Tri State Homeschool           27:31.3  8:52 
     42   37 1071  Leah Peralta                  9  Wauzeka-Steuben                27:34.0  8:53 
     43   38  906  Kate Gebhard                  9  Prairie du Chien               27:45.3  8:56 
     44   39  939  Olive Harper                 11  Richland Center/Ithaca         28:05.6  9:03 
     45   40 1072  Emma Udelhoven                9  Wauzeka-Steuben                28:13.5  9:06 
     46      1005  Maggie Wedig                 10  Shullsburg/Belmont             28:14.2  9:06 
     47   41  801  Adriana Jelle                11  Iowa-Grant                     28:24.8  9:09 
     48       975  Cayley Carter                 9  Riverdale                      28:44.0  9:15 
     49   42 1045  Josie Statz Lauper           10  Tri State Homeschool           29:05.7  9:22 
     50   43  802  Rylee Stecklein              11  Iowa-Grant                     29:48.9  9:36 
     51       972  Gracie Anderson              12  Riverdale                      29:58.2  9:39 
     52       875  Mazie Theorin                 9  Pecatonica/Argyle              30:20.2  9:46 
     53   44 1020  Kaila Reichmann               9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  30:27.2  9:49 
     54       958  Lydia Mason                  10  River Ridge                    30:27.6  9:49 
     55   45 1070  Lily Mitchell                12  Wauzeka-Steuben                30:49.0  9:56 
     56   46  935  Shanice Anderson             10  Richland Center/Ithaca         31:01.7 10:00 
     57       874  Norah Mccarthy               12  Pecatonica/Argyle              31:21.2 10:06 
     58       974  Rylie Bearce                 10  Riverdale                      31:25.9 10:08 
     59   47 1033  Amanda Harkness              12  Tri State Homeschool           31:28.1 10:08 
     60   48 1043  Lilly Stader                 11  Tri State Homeschool           31:41.1 10:12 
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                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   49  800  Yessica Garcia               12  Iowa-Grant                     33:03.2 10:39 
     62       878  Maddie Webster                9  Pecatonica/Argyle              34:36.8 11:09 
     63   50 1041  Miriam Runde                 10  Tri State Homeschool           36:52.0 11:52 
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    49  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (22:11.0  110:54.7 1:23.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Autumn Jacks              11 21:22.5
       2      8  Jayla Nagel               12 22:00.7
       3     11  Lilly Geary               12 22:06.9
       4     12  Jadence Nagel             10 22:38.9
       5     13  Alessia Gatta             12 22:45.7
       6   ( 15) McKinley Ray              12 23:29.0
       7   ( 27) Breylyn Culver             9 25:09.0

       2.    56  Boscobel                                   (22:39.4  113:16.6 4:23.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nora Jillson              10 20:27.1
       2      7  Skyler Carlin             12 21:55.1
       3      9  Aleya Kliesner            11 22:01.0
       4     16  Lilah Glasbrenner         11 24:03.0
       5     22  Trinity Steele            12 24:50.4
       6   ( 23) Easton Carlin             12 24:52.2
       7   ( 31) Aubrey Seep                9 25:36.4

       3.    99  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (24:14.0  121:09.8 6:05.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Hanna Martensen           11 21:06.0
       2     14  Lily Hoppman               9 22:58.8
       3     19  Ashlyn Pitzen             12 24:34.4
       4     28  Cori Atten                11 25:19.1
       5     34  Camryn Hendrickson         9 27:11.5
       6   ( 35) Emma Meneguin              9 27:12.1
       7   ( 44) Kaila Reichmann            9 30:27.2

       4.   108  Prairie du Chien                           (24:44.4  123:42.0 0:36.6)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Tannah Radloff            10 24:23.3
       2     20  Allison Mathies           10 24:39.4
       3     21  Josie Kramer              11 24:45.2
       4     24  Teagan Radloff            12 24:54.2
       5     26  Shayla Straka             12 24:59.9
       6   ( 29) Ava Hager                 12 25:24.2
       7   ( 38) Kate Gebhard               9 27:45.3

       5.   136  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (25:57.8  129:48.610:22.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kaylee Peterson           11 20:39.0
       2     18  Grace Fretz                9 24:32.0
       3     30  Emma Hady                 11 25:30.3
       4     39  Olive Harper              11 28:05.6
       5     46  Shanice Anderson          10 31:01.7

       6.   156  Tri State Homeschool                       (26:54.7  134:33.3 9:54.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Audrey North              11 21:33.9
       2     25  Caitlyn Pratt              9 24:54.3
       3     36  Katie Snyder               9 27:31.3
       4     42  Josie Statz Lauper        10 29:05.7
       5     47  Amanda Harkness           12 31:28.1
       6   ( 48) Lilly Stader              11 31:41.1
       7   ( 50) Miriam Runde              10 36:52.0
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   165  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (27:08.8  135:43.8 8:46.4)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Isabella Bunders           9 22:02.6
       2     33  Madison Walz              12 27:04.7
       3     37  Leah Peralta               9 27:34.0
       4     40  Emma Udelhoven             9 28:13.5
       5     45  Lily Mitchell             12 30:49.0

       8.   166  Iowa-Grant                                 (27:32.2  137:41.012:57.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Hope Connolly             12 20:05.3
       2     32  Meagan Cullen             11 26:18.8
       3     41  Adriana Jelle             11 28:24.8
       4     43  Rylee Stecklein           11 29:48.9
       5     49  Yessica Garcia            12 33:03.2



                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          September 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1       813  Hailey Gander                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:57.6  8:22 
      2       641  Grace Manning                 10  Boscobel                       25:58.2  8:22 
      3       649  Faith Vande Hey               11  Boscobel                       26:22.1  8:30 
      4       921  Sadie Torgerson               12  Prairie du Chien               27:50.4  8:58 
      5       908  Payton Key                    12  Prairie du Chien               28:34.1  9:12 
      6       823  Gwen Walker                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:51.1  9:37 
      7      1014  Grace Cummins                 12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  31:59.2 10:18 
      8       817  Jewel Kleinsasser             10  Kickapoo/La Farge              32:39.4 10:31 
     9/06/2022  7:38PM
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          September 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1  850  Maddie Driscoll               7  Lancaster                       8:55.3  5:57 
      2  643  Payton Sanders                7  Boscobel                       10:00.4  6:41 
      3  757  Brooklynn Jackson             6  Fennimore                      10:06.2  6:45 
      4  670  Bethany Daugherty             7  Cuba City                      10:16.8  6:52 
      5  956  Lindsay Burmeiester           6  River Ridge                    10:22.8  6:56 
      6  642  Ali Morovitz                  6  Boscobel                       10:27.1  6:59 
      7  962  Eden Thornton                 7  River Ridge                    10:27.9  6:59 
      8 1044  Adelle Statz Lauper           7  Tri State Homeschool           10:43.8  7:10 
      9  858  Claire Vesperman              7  Lancaster                      10:50.4  7:14 
     10  978  Millie Schneider              6  Riverdale                      10:58.1  7:19 
     11  873  Londyn Klocek                 6  Pecatonica/Argyle              11:05.5  7:24 
     12  794  Olivia McCauley               7  Hillsboro Middle School        11:14.9  7:30 
     13  701  Raina Arndt                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:15.5  7:31 
     14  859  Megan Wolf                    7  Lancaster                      11:18.7  7:33 
     15  793  Alli Hora                     6  Hillsboro Middle School        11:27.9  7:39 
     16 1069  Kendra Mitchell               6  Wauzeka-Steuben                11:33.1  7:43 
     17  749  Cynthia Adkins                6  Fennimore                      11:39.9  7:47 
     18  848  Tenley Brownell               7  Lancaster                      11:43.0  7:49 
     19  937  Pearl Fretz                   7  Richland Center/Ithaca         11:50.5  7:54 
     20  708  Josie Mallon                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:52.3  7:55 
     21  857  Addison Taylor                6  Lancaster                      11:53.2  7:56 
     22  689  Adeline Riechers              7  Darlington                     11:54.0  7:56 
     23  870  Cayla Doescher                6  Pecatonica/Argyle              12:00.9  8:01 
     24  852  Morgan Hill                   7  Lancaster                      12:04.7  8:04 
     25  707  Mikayla Lathrop               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:05.6  8:04 
     26  851  Adaline Helmke                7  Lancaster                      12:06.1  8:05 
     27  856  Reegan Shaeffer               6  Lancaster                      12:07.6  8:06 
     28  955  Addison Brooks                6  River Ridge                    12:12.7  8:09 
     29  957  Aleena Kirschbaum             6  River Ridge                    12:16.4  8:11 
     30  751  Lucia Bonilla                 6  Fennimore                      12:17.4  8:12 
     31  634  Jocelyn Childs                7  Boscobel                       12:18.1  8:13 
     32  905  Kaci Gebhard                  5  Prairie du Chien               12:20.3  8:14 
     33  766  Wriglee Schmitz               6  Fennimore                      12:24.4  8:17 
     34  903  Mia Campbell                  5  Prairie du Chien               12:26.7  8:18 
     35  700  Mallory Allen                 7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:33.3  8:23 
     36  849  Brooklyn Crubel               7  Lancaster                      12:35.7  8:24 
     37  674  Isabella Rueter               7  Cuba City                      12:37.1  8:25 
     38  914  Lily Mathies                  5  Prairie du Chien               12:44.5  8:30 
     39  763  Claire Needham                6  Fennimore                      12:47.1  8:32 
     40  671  Erika Droessler               8  Cuba City                      12:54.4  8:37 
     41  767  Madyson Varela                7  Fennimore                      12:57.6  8:39 
     42 1074  Stella Walz                   7  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:57.7  8:39 
     43 1067  Alayna Martin                 7  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:01.6  8:42 
     44  669  Destiny Crawley               7  Cuba City                      13:03.1  8:43 
     45  756  Linsey Conley                 7  Fennimore                      13:15.5  8:51 
     46  919  Briar Smith                   5  Prairie du Chien               13:21.7  8:55 
     47  709  Emme Oellerich                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:23.5  8:56 
     48  909  Ellie Kramer                  5  Prairie du Chien               13:35.8  9:04 
     49  853  Charlotte James               7  Lancaster                      13:36.9  9:05 
     50  765  Rhaya Prochaska               6  Fennimore                      13:39.5  9:07 
     51  902  Jocelyn Campbell              6  Prairie du Chien               13:40.3  9:07 
     52  638  Makayla Karnopp               7  Boscobel                       13:48.0  9:12 
     53  753  Phoebe Collins                6  Fennimore                      13:54.4  9:17 
     54  770  Essy Wiederholt-Ley           6  Fennimore                      14:11.0  9:28 
     55  768  Corinne Washa                 6  Fennimore                      14:18.9  9:33 
     56  714  Kora Turner                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:21.0  9:34 
     57  997  Taryn Lorenz                  6  Seneca                         14:21.1  9:35 
     58  705  Marlee Hillery                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:33.5  9:43 
     59  668  Olivia Coffey                 6  Cuba City                      14:41.0  9:48 
     60  855  Ksenia Schwindinger           7  Lancaster                      14:59.3 10:00 
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          September 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61  973  Frankie Bailey                6  Riverdale                      15:02.4 10:02 
     62  716  Aubrey Wilson                 7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:19.0 10:13 
     63  762  Tenley Napp                   6  Fennimore                      15:22.3 10:15 
     64  916  Brianna Perkins               5  Prairie du Chien               15:22.6 10:16 
     65 1040  Anna Runde                    5  Tri State Homeschool           15:29.1 10:20 
     66  871  Ella Fisher                   6  Pecatonica/Argyle              15:32.1 10:22 
     67  688  Melany Reese                  7  Darlington                     15:43.1 10:29 
     68  687  Rella Meylor                  7  Darlington                     16:17.1 10:52 
     69  995  Millie Dahlberg               6  Seneca                         16:25.3 10:57 
     70  645  Kaytlin Silvers               7  Boscobel                       16:55.2 11:17 
     71 1035  Braelyn Jones                 5  Tri State Homeschool           17:06.8 11:25 
     72  712  Jessie Solberg-Kieler         6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:58.3 11:59 
     73  761  Rebecca Napier                6  Fennimore                      17:58.8 12:00 
     9/06/2022  7:38PM
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          September 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 1039  Kate Pronschinske             8  Tri State Homeschool            8:39.3  5:47 
      2 1032  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert        8  Tri State Homeschool            8:49.0  5:53 
      3  854  Katie Murphy                  8  Lancaster                       9:03.1  6:03 
      4  960  Leah Patterson                8  River Ridge                     9:11.4  6:08 
      5  979  Brooke Williamson             8  Riverdale                       9:35.8  6:24 
      6  692  Brianna Vazquez               8  Darlington                      9:38.0  6:26 
      7  706  Lilly Houtakker               8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:51.7  6:35 
      8  810  Kendal Andolsek               8  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:02.4  6:42 
      9  711  Faye Schuette                 8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:09.0  6:46 
     10  759  Kate Kenney                   8  Fennimore                      10:15.4  6:51 
     11 1036  Katie McGuire                 8  Tri State Homeschool           10:20.3  6:54 
     12  685  Paige Douglas                 8  Darlington                     10:21.5  6:55 
     13  639  Kira Kinney                   8  Boscobel                       10:29.5  7:00 
     14  911  Karly Kramer                  8  Prairie du Chien               10:31.1  7:01 
     15  635  Hannah Dilley                 8  Boscobel                       10:31.3  7:01 
     16  941  Ella Stadler                  8  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:40.6  7:08 
     17  758  Keira Kartman                 8  Fennimore                      10:48.2  7:13 
     18  942  Rachel Waterfall              8  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:52.3  7:15 
     19 1046  Echo Wruck                    8  Tri State Homeschool           10:54.4  7:17 
     20  715  Aurora White                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:07.8  7:26 
     21  704  Chloe Eastman                 8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:11.5  7:28 
     22  648  Avery Updike                  8  Boscobel                       11:21.5  7:35 
     23  750  Leticia Bonilla               8  Fennimore                      11:36.9  7:45 
     24  769  Julianne Washa                8  Fennimore                      11:40.6  7:48 
     25  647  Nakia Stitzer                 8  Boscobel                       11:42.3  7:49 
     26 1065  Brynlee Benoy                 8  Wauzeka-Steuben                11:42.5  7:49 
     27  961  McKenzie Taylor               8  River Ridge                    11:49.3  7:53 
     28 1068  Mallory McCullick             8  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:11.6  8:08 
     29  684  Callie Blosch                 8  Darlington                     12:14.2  8:10 
     30  963  Chloe West                    8  River Ridge                    12:14.7  8:10 
     31  686  Lilly King                    8  Darlington                     12:16.1  8:11 
     32  872  Aleah Harris                  8  Pecatonica/Argyle              12:29.9  8:20 
     33  812  Harlow Fleeharty              8  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:29.9  8:20 
     34  691  Austia Stauffacher            8  Darlington                     12:39.1  8:27 
     35  702  Brynnlin Cartwright           8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:51.5  8:35 
     36  913  Katelyn Mathies               8  Prairie du Chien               13:25.2  8:57 
     37  690  Marta Roelli                  8  Darlington                     13:32.0  9:02 
     38  710  Lucy Paynter                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:37.3  9:05 
     39  819  Aubrey Merry                  8  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:39.4  9:07 
     40  915  Abigail Perkins               8  Prairie du Chien               14:07.1  9:25 
     41  922  Autumn Yttrie                 8  Prairie du Chien               14:10.9  9:28 
     42  901  Allie Ames                    8  Prairie du Chien               15:54.9 10:37 
     43  904  Fiona Chen                    8  Prairie du Chien               18:01.9 12:02 
     9/06/2022  7:38PM
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                       September 6, 2022
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1. 49:26.8 Tri State Homeschool                 ( 9:53.4)
===============================================
  1   8:39.3  Kate Pronschinske           8 
  2   8:49.0  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert      8 
  3  10:20.3  Katie McGuire               8 
  4  10:43.8  Adelle Statz Lauper         7 
  5  10:54.4  Echo Wruck                  8 
  6 (15:29.1) Anna Runde                  5 
  7 (17:06.8) Braelyn Jones               5 
  
  2. 51:50.5 Lancaster                            (10:22.1)
===============================================
  1   8:55.3  Maddie Driscoll             7 
  2   9:03.1  Katie Murphy                8 
  3  10:50.4  Claire Vesperman            7 
  4  11:18.7  Megan Wolf                  7 
  5  11:43.0  Tenley Brownell             7 
  6 (11:53.2) Addison Taylor              6 
  7 (12:04.7) Morgan Hill                 7 
  
  3. 52:49.8 Boscobel                             (10:34.0)
===============================================
  1  10:00.4  Payton Sanders              7 
  2  10:27.1  Ali Morovitz                6 
  3  10:29.5  Kira Kinney                 8 
  4  10:31.3  Hannah Dilley               8 
  5  11:21.5  Avery Updike                8 
  6 (11:42.3) Nakia Stitzer               8 
  7 (12:18.1) Jocelyn Childs              7 
  
  4. 53:35.5 Dodgeville/Mineral Point             (10:43.1)
===============================================
  1   9:51.7  Lilly Houtakker             8 
  2  10:09.0  Faye Schuette               8 
  3  11:07.8  Aurora White                8 
  4  11:11.5  Chloe Eastman               8 
  5  11:15.5  Raina Arndt                 7 
  6 (11:52.3) Josie Mallon                7 
  7 (12:05.6) Mikayla Lathrop             6 
  
  5. 54:04.1 River Ridge                          (10:48.9)
===============================================
  1   9:11.4  Leah Patterson              8 
  2  10:22.8  Lindsay Burmeiester         6 
  3  10:27.9  Eden Thornton               7 
  4  11:49.3  McKenzie Taylor             8 
  5  12:12.7  Addison Brooks              6 
  6 (12:14.7) Chloe West                  8 
  7 (12:16.4) Aleena Kirschbaum           6 
  
  6. 54:26.6 Fennimore                            (10:53.4)
===============================================
  1  10:06.2  Brooklynn Jackson           6 
  2  10:15.4  Kate Kenney                 8 
  3  10:48.2  Keira Kartman               8 
  4  11:36.9  Leticia Bonilla             8 
  5  11:39.9  Cynthia Adkins              6 
  6 (11:40.6) Julianne Washa              8 
  7 (12:17.4) Lucia Bonilla               6 



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                       September 6, 2022
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7. 56:23.8 Darlington                           (11:16.8)
===============================================
  1   9:38.0  Brianna Vazquez             8 
  2  10:21.5  Paige Douglas               8 
  3  11:54.0  Adeline Riechers            7 
  4  12:14.2  Callie Blosch               8 
  5  12:16.1  Lilly King                  8 
  6 (12:39.1) Austia Stauffacher          8 
  7 (13:32.0) Marta Roelli                8 
  
  8. 61:24.3 Prairie du Chien                     (12:16.9)
===============================================
  1  10:31.1  Karly Kramer                8 
  2  12:20.3  Kaci Gebhard                5 
  3  12:26.7  Mia Campbell                5 
  4  12:44.5  Lily Mathies                5 
  5  13:21.7  Briar Smith                 5 
  6 (13:25.2) Katelyn Mathies             8 
  7 (13:35.8) Ellie Kramer                5 
  
  9. 61:26.5 Wauzeka-Steuben                      (12:17.3)
===============================================
  1  11:33.1  Kendra Mitchell             6 
  2  11:42.5  Brynlee Benoy               8 
  3  12:11.6  Mallory McCullick           8 
  4  12:57.7  Stella Walz                 7 
  5  13:01.6  Alayna Martin               7 
  
 10. 63:32.4 Cuba City                            (12:42.5)
===============================================
  1  10:16.8  Bethany Daugherty           7 
  2  12:37.1  Isabella Rueter             7 
  3  12:54.4  Erika Droessler             8 
  4  13:03.1  Destiny Crawley             7 
  5  14:41.0  Olivia Coffey               6 


